
DFB 6-34

FEATURES
• Built-in granny flat/teenager’s
  retreat
• Open plan kitchen, dining & living
• Large kitchen with large butler’s
  pantry
• Master suite with large WIR and luxury
   ensuite

Living
Garage
Alfresco
Patio

380.0 Sqm
45.5 Sqm
48.0 Sqm
5.0 Sqm

Total 478.5 Sqm

DETAILS

Mob: 0408 373 323     |     daniel@danielfinnbuilder.com.au
291 Stewart St, Bathurst NSW 2795

RURAL
FAMILY
LIVING
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Scan this QR to watch the walkthrough video for DFB 6-34


